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Men / 71 / 12 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah* Ariss970
VSSG

11.700 11.000 8.70010.500 11.05011.300 64.250
1 1 2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Orlando* Baez651
North Valley

9.650 10.800 8.50010.050 9.3509.900 58.250
8 2 3 11 6T 6 2 

2 

Nicholas* Lester653
North Valley

8.650 10.400 9.10010.700 9.25010.000 58.100
16 3 1 1 5 7T 3 

3 

Liam Buley758
SCATS

9.950 9.150 8.8008.550 10.20010.700 57.350
6 9T 16 3 2 3 4 

4 

Kristopher Villalon836
Sokol

9.900 8.950 8.6508.450 10.25010.200 56.400
7 11 18 7 3T 2 5 

5 

Tyler* Green271
Central Coast

10.150 8.550 8.8509.600 9.9508.000 55.100
3 16 6 2 24 4 6 

6 

Miles* Walker619
Liberty

9.200 8.250 8.0508.900 9.1009.900 53.400
12T 19 12T 16 6T 9 7 

7 

Kelsey Watkins350
Elevate

8.400 8.050 7.9009.800 9.4009.750 53.300
18 21 4 18 9T 5 8 

8 

Orion Darkes312
Demaray's

8.550 9.150 8.5507.900 8.85010.200 53.200
17 9T 24 9* 3T 10 9T

9T

Nickolas Halteh246
Cal Sports

8.350 9.950 8.5509.150 8.4008.800 53.200
19 4 7T 9* 18T 15 9T

9T

Miki Korol791
SD UNITED

10.050 7.850 8.7509.100 8.3508.800 52.900
4 22 9T 4T 18T 16T 11T

11T

Wesley Ishida732
Platinum

9.400 9.500 7.5509.150 8.0509.250 52.900
11 6T 7T 21T 15 19 11T

11T

Hunter O'Brien834
Sokol

11.000 7.750 8.6007.750 8.1509.200 52.450
2 23 25 8 16 18 13 

13 

Robbie Grangetto695
Pacific Coast

9.600 9.600 7.5007.000 9.2509.350 52.300
9 5 26 23T 13 7T 14 

14 

Zachary Armstrong183
Broadway

9.200 8.750 7.7008.250 8.7509.500 52.150
12T 14 20 19 11T 12 15 

15 

Elijah Potruch185
Broadway

8.950 8.650 8.3009.000 8.0009.050 51.950
15 15 11 12 17 20 16 

16 

Jackson* Nguyen833
Sokol

7.650 9.400 7.5008.700 8.6009.500 51.350
22 8 14 23T 11T 13 17 

17 

Farron Lourens923
Top Squad

8.300 8.850 7.1009.700 8.4508.600 51.000
20 12 5 25 20T 14 18 

18 

Porter* Hansen496
Gym Nevada

7.900 8.800 7.6008.300 8.8009.300 50.700
21 13 19 20 14 11 19 

19 

Dylan Jones352
Elevate

9.000 5.900 8.7509.100 8.3508.600 49.700
14 26 9T 4T 20T 16T 20 

20 

Kenny Cruz568
IEGA

9.500 8.200 8.2008.050 4.2009.800 47.950
10 20 22 13 8 26 21 

21 

Jared Noyman878
Stanford

10.000 6.650 7.9508.500 6.6508.150 47.900
5 25 17 17 23 24 22 

22 

Dylan Cho489
Golden State

7.400 8.400 8.1007.950 7.4507.600 46.900
23 17T 23 14T 26 21 23 

23 

Thomas Abrahamson247
Cal Sports

6.850 9.500 8.1008.200 5.7507.650 46.050
24 6T 21 14T 25 25 24 

24 

Nicolai Vazquez450
GW

0.000 8.400 6.8508.900 6.9509.750 40.850
25T 17T 12T 26 9T 22 25 

25 
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Risav Roy214
CSC Great Oaks

0.000 7.300 7.5508.650 6.7008.350 38.550
25T 24 15 21T 22 23 26 

26 
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